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1.56.10 Unterhebel 50m - Herren I

1. SV Waldachtal-Lützenhardt 979  
Ivo Waldenberg 330 
Jochen Glembotzki 326 
Claus Schmid 323 

2. SV Mitteltal 975  A
Rudolf Maser 331 
Michael Finkbeiner 328 
Stefan Braun 316 

3. SV Waldachtal-Lützenhardt 3 962  
Klaus Kaupp 334 
Thomas Schmid 320 
Kira Hübner 308 

4. SV Mitteltal 2 957  
Andreas Steinbach 334 
Achim Klumpp 331 
Klaus Braune 292 

5. SV Waldachtal-Lützenhardt 2 922  
Stefan Kalmbach 330 
Rüdiger Raasch 297 
Leander Albrecht 295 

1.56.10 Unterhebel 50m - Herren I  

1. Haist,  Jürgen SV Mitteltal  85  86  80  84  335
2. Klumpp,  Achim SV Mitteltal  85  89  80  77  331
3. Kalmbach,  Stefan SV Waldachtal-Lützenhardt  80  90  80  80  330
4. Stoll,  Jochen SGi Grüntal-Frutenhof  78  79  80  89  326
5. Schmid,  Claus SV Waldachtal-Lützenhardt  83  83  78  79  323
6. Gaiser,  Toni SV Mitteltal  85  85  75  74  319
7. Braun,  Stefan SV Mitteltal  80  88  70  78  316 A
8. Raasch,  Rüdiger SV Waldachtal-Lützenhardt  75  77  70  75  297
9. Klumpp,  Jochen SV Mitteltal  75  80  65  65  285

1.56.10 Unterhebel 50m - Damen I  

1. Hübner,  Kira SV Waldachtal-Lützenhardt  80  80  70  78  308 NR

1.56.10 Unterhebel 50m - Herren III  

1. Kaupp,  Klaus SV Waldachtal-Lützenhardt  80  81  85  88  334 NR
2. Steinbach,  Andreas SV Mitteltal  80  85  85  84  334 RE
3. Maser,  Rudolf SV Mitteltal  85  86  80  80  331
4. Waldenberg,  Ivo SV Waldachtal-Lützenhardt  85  89  80  76  330
5. Finkbeiner,  Michael SV Mitteltal  90  90  70  78  328
6. Glembotzki,  Jochen SV Waldachtal-Lützenhardt  80  77  80  89  326
7. Schmid,  Thomas SV Waldachtal-Lützenhardt  85  85  75  75  320
8. Frey,  Thomas SGi Grüntal-Frutenhof  80  83  70  76  309
9. Krensel,  Raimund SAbt Durrweiler  80  85  70  65  300

10. Albrecht,  Leander SV Waldachtal-Lützenhardt  70  78  70  77  295
11. Klumpp,  Hartmut SAbt Durrweiler  79  80  65  70  294
12. Braune,  Klaus SV Mitteltal  80  81  65  66  292
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